Materials of Construction
Housing Brushed 304 Stainless Steel
Head Brass / Nickel Plated
Max Temperature 205°F (96°C)
Pipe Size 3/4” NPT
Sealing Gaskets Buna-N, Cellulose Fiber
Housings
Item # Model Maximum Dimensions Flow Rate (gpm) Maximum Pressure
36146 SS-1 14 1/8” x 4 1/8” (360mm x 105mm) 10 gpm (38 lpm) 250 psi (17.2 bar)
36147 SS-2 24” x 4 1/8” (610mm x 105mm) 15 gpm (57 lpm) 250 psi (17.2 bar)
36148 SS-3 33 5/8” x 4 1/8” (853mm x 105mm) 20 gpm (76 lpm) 250 psi (17.2 bar)
36145 Side Stream Filter Assembly 14 1/8”(h) x 20 3/4" (w) x 4 1/8” (d) 10 gpm (38 lpm) 250 psi (17.2 bar)
Maximum cartridge diameter 3” (76mm)
Item # Model # Filter Size (In) Micron
36230 P-IL-PH-1/4 2” x 10 20
Item # Model # Filter Size (In)
26003 WIM14 2.25” X 8”
Item # Model # Filter Size (In) Capacity
(grains)
AF-10-3003 P-WS-10 2.5” X 10” 1,414
AF-20-3003-BB P-WS-20BB 4.5” X 20” 6,295
Item # Model # Filter Size (In) Capacity (ppm)
AF-20-3400-BB P-IR-20BB 4.5” X 20” 1,492 @ 3gpm
Item # Model # Filter Size
(In)
Max Flow
gpm            lpm
ΔP @ Max Flow
psi             kPa
Capacity in Grains
as CaCO3
AF-10-4010 P-DI-10 2.5” X 10” 0.4 1.5 <5 <35 500
AF-20-4010 P-DI-20 2.5” X 20” 0.8 3.0 <10 <70 1000
AF-20-4020-BB P-DI-20BB 4.5” X 20” 1.2 4.5 <10 <70 2500
Specialty Filter Cartridges
#36145 Side Stream Filter Assembly
Pre-Assembled SS-1 Housing with stainless steel flow indicator and brass shutoffs. Side stream filters are primarily
used for filtering a portion of the water in a closed loop boiler system to protect the boiler, controls and circulating

brown stains often found in sinks, toilets, tubs and
other plumbing fixtures.
In-line Cartridge
Sealed in-line filters feature coconut shell, granular
activated carbon, calcite, and are designed to
reduce unwanted taste, odor, chlorine and help
balance pH.
Ice Maker
High grade coconut shell activated carbon and a
filter element for sediment removal make this the
ideal choice for ice makers and water dispensers.
Enjoy clean, clear, great tasting water and ice cubes.
Item # Model # Filter Size (In) Micron
36184 P-BF-410-1 4” X 10” 1
36188 P-BF-410-5 4” X 10” 5
36185 P-BF-410-10 4” X 10” 10
36187 P-BF-410-25 4” X 10” 25
36189 P-BF-410-50 4” X 10” 50
36186 P-BF-410-100 4” X 10” 100
36190 P-BF-420-1 4” X 20” 1
36195 P-BF-420-5 4” X 20” 5
36191 P-BF-420-10 4” X 20” 10
36194 P-BF-420-25 4” X 20” 25
36196 P-BF-420-50 4” X 20” 50
36192 P-BF-420-100 4” X 20” 100
36193 P-BF-420-200 4” X 20” 200
Item # Model # Size Micron Capacity (Gallons) Flow Rate (gpm)
36287 PPMB-5-20BV 4.5” x 20” 5 NA 20 gpm
36091 RF-20BV 4.5” x 20” NA 70,000 gallon @ 4 gpm 6 gpm
Item # Description Micron Weight (LBS)